
*** EOY 2013 ***
A.B.N. 89 288 775 026
Macquarie Street, , Sydney   NSW   2000
Ph: 02 9230 3084     Fx: 02 9230 2181
Email: malik.arunachalam@parliament.nsw.gov.au    Website: www.parliament.nsw.gov.au

TAX INVOICE / STATEMENT

Mr D W Maguire MP
72-78 Morgan Street
WAGGA WAGGA NSW   2650

Date 30 JUN 13

Date Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
01/11/2012 OPENING BALANCE 3,048.25 3,048.25
01/11/2012 162040 Staff Bar HOUSE PURCHASES 61.40 3,109.65
08/11/2012 162315 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 10.20 3,119.85
08/11/2012 162344 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 58.00 3,177.85
08/11/2012 5945 RECEIVED WITH THANKS 2,577.85600.00
09/11/2012 162347 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 8.30 2,586.15
12/11/2012 162377 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.90 2,594.05
12/11/2012 162412 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 12.30 2,606.35
13/11/2012 162462 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 2,608.25
13/11/2012 162565 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 117.10 2,725.35
14/11/2012 162680 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 2.20 2,727.55
14/11/2012 162683 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 2,729.45
14/11/2012 162717 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 11.20 2,740.65
15/11/2012 162917 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 2.20 2,742.85
15/11/2012 162972 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 14.60 2,757.45
15/11/2012 5993 RECEIVED WITH THANKS 502.552,254.90
16/11/2012 163067 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 19.40 521.95
16/11/2012 163097 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 94.00 615.95
19/11/2012 163109 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.90 623.85
19/11/2012 163116 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 625.75
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19/11/2012 163154 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 339.40 965.15
20/11/2012 163226 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 12.50 977.65
21/11/2012 163384 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 6.80 984.45
21/11/2012 163451 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 6.40 990.85
21/11/2012 163524 Staff Bar HOUSE PURCHASES 108.60 1,099.45
22/11/2012 163647 Staff Bar HOUSE PURCHASES 22.00 1,121.45
22/11/2012 163921 Australian Chinese Business Council - 22/11/2012 26,844.00 27,965.45
23/11/2012 163912 Australian Chinese Business Council - 23/11/2012 11,127.00 39,092.45
29/11/2012 163983 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.90 39,100.35
29/11/2012 164015 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 4.40 39,104.75
29/11/2012 164025 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 4.40 39,109.15
30/11/2012 164181 Chinese Delegation - 30/11/2012 1,869.00 40,978.15
30/11/2012 6151 RECEIVED WITH THANKS 3,007.1537,971.00
05/12/2012 164250 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 10.10 3,017.25
13/12/2012 164536 Staff Bar HOUSE PURCHASES 8.00 3,025.25
14/12/2012 164561 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.90 3,033.15
14/12/2012 164592 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 60.50 3,093.65
17/12/2012 6294 RECEIVED WITH THANKS 1,224.651,869.00
21/12/2012 164752 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.90 1,232.55
21/12/2012 164773 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 87.00 1,319.55
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31/12/2012 164896 Interest on 60 Days and over account 3.52 1,323.07
09/01/2013 164968 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 1,324.97
14/01/2013 165042 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 9.00 1,333.97
30/01/2013 165407 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 22.00 1,355.97
31/01/2013 165417 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.00 1,362.97
31/01/2013 6475 RECEIVED WITH THANKS  39.901,323.07
15/02/2013 165990 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.00 46.90
15/02/2013 166021 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 67.00 113.90
18/02/2013 166029 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.00 120.90
18/02/2013 166084 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 76.00 196.90
20/02/2013 166325 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.20 204.10
20/02/2013 166399 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 314.50 518.60
21/02/2013 166487 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 5.50 524.10
21/02/2013 166608 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 27.50 551.60
25/02/2013 166690 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 6.70 558.30
25/02/2013 166724 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 77.00 635.30
26/02/2013 166769 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 2.90 638.20
26/02/2013 166812 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 10.30 648.50
27/02/2013 166920 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 3.90 652.40
28/02/2013 167171 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 3.90 656.30
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28/02/2013 167310 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 46.50 702.80
05/03/2013 167431 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 50.00 752.80
05/03/2013 6603 RECEIVED WITH THANKS  712.9039.90
11/03/2013 167726 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 12.00 724.90
12/03/2013 167793 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 726.80
12/03/2013 167855 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 25.50 752.30
13/03/2013 168083 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 22.00 774.30
14/03/2013 168213 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 4.60 778.90
14/03/2013 168252 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 2.40 781.30
14/03/2013 168317 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 48.00 829.30
15/03/2013 168427 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 80.00 909.30
15/03/2013 6746 RECEIVED WITH THANKS  409.30500.00
18/03/2013 168474 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 87.50 496.80
18/03/2013 6666 RECEIVED WITH THANKS  (3.20)500.00
19/03/2013 168598 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 22.00 18.80
20/03/2013 168774 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 25.50 44.30
20/03/2013 168892 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 20.50 64.80
21/03/2013 168942 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 9.20 74.00
21/03/2013 169040 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 29.00 103.00
22/03/2013 169111 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 90.00 193.00
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25/03/2013 169119 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 8.00 201.00
25/03/2013 169120 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 3.00 204.00
25/03/2013 169122 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 205.90
25/03/2013 169214 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 32.00 237.90
26/03/2013 169311 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 4.40 242.30
26/03/2013 169454 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 48.00 290.30
26/03/2013 169508 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 176.00 466.30
27/03/2013 169663 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 23.00 489.30
02/04/2013 169766 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 8.90 498.20
02/04/2013 169796 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 72.50 570.70
15/04/2013 170324 Daryl Maguire Sit down Lunch - 15/04/2013 2,638.50 3,209.20
22/04/2013 170483 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 62.00 3,271.20
23/04/2013 170494 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 5.70 3,276.90
23/04/2013 170537 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 19.00 3,295.90
29/04/2013 170619 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 6.70 3,302.60
29/04/2013 170661 Staff Bar HOUSE PURCHASES 9.50 3,312.10
30/04/2013 170716 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 3,314.00
30/04/2013 170781 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 26.00 3,340.00
01/05/2013 170887 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 2.40 3,342.40
01/05/2013 170888 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 2.30 3,344.70
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01/05/2013 170965 Staff Bar HOUSE PURCHASES 2.40 3,347.10
01/05/2013 170993 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 29.50 3,376.60
01/05/2013 171023 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 39.00 3,415.60
02/05/2013 171073 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 6.10 3,421.70
06/05/2013 171405 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 5.70 3,427.40
06/05/2013 171458 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 40.50 3,467.90
07/05/2013 171489 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 3,469.80
07/05/2013 171608 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 159.00 3,628.80
08/05/2013 171657 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 9.10 3,637.90
08/05/2013 171765 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 23.00 3,660.90
08/05/2013 171914 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 26.50 3,687.40
09/05/2013 171941 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 6.10 3,693.50
09/05/2013 172068 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 23.50 3,717.00
10/05/2013 172116 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 8.30 3,725.30
15/05/2013 172245 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 3,727.20
21/05/2013 172413 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 2.20 3,729.40
21/05/2013 172419 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 3,731.30
21/05/2013 172504 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 28.00 3,759.30
22/05/2013 172892 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 30.50 3,789.80
22/05/2013 174007 Luncheon w the Health Minister - 22/05/2013 1,163.50 4,953.30
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22/05/2013 174025 Asia Pacific Friendship Group - 22/05/2013 556.00 5,509.30
23/05/2013 173009 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.70 5,517.00
23/05/2013 173079 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 36.50 5,553.50
23/05/2013 7051 RECEIVED WITH THANKS  5,353.50200.00
28/05/2013 173350 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 34.50 5,388.00
29/05/2013 173449 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 12.10 5,400.10
29/05/2013 173562 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 106.00 5,506.10
29/05/2013 173658 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 33.50 5,539.60
30/05/2013 173849 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 33.00 5,572.60
03/06/2013 173962 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.90 5,580.50
06/06/2013 174176 Staff Bar HOUSE PURCHASES 60.00 5,640.50
12/06/2013 174307 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 5,642.40
12/06/2013 174313 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 64.50 5,706.90
13/06/2013 175615 Kooringal High school - 13/06/2013 105.00 5,811.90
14/06/2013 174341 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 6.70 5,818.60
17/06/2013 174386 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.00 5,825.60
17/06/2013 174389 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 5,827.50
17/06/2013 174443 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 48.30 5,875.80
18/06/2013 174472 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 1.90 5,877.70
18/06/2013 174582 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 25.00 5,902.70
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18/06/2013 174624 Staff Bar HOUSE PURCHASES 2.50 5,905.20
19/06/2013 174767 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 9.40 5,914.60
19/06/2013 174842 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 23.50 5,938.10
20/06/2013 175094 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 23.50 5,961.60
21/06/2013 175185 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 4.00 5,965.60
21/06/2013 175209 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 159.50 6,125.10
24/06/2013 7202 RECEIVED WITH THANKS  4,525.101,600.00
24/06/2013 7204 RECEIVED WITH THANKS  3,969.10556.00
24/06/2013 7205 RECEIVED WITH THANKS  2,930.601,038.50
25/06/2013 175311 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 10.10 2,940.70
26/06/2013 175395 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 6.30 2,947.00
26/06/2013 175397 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 2.40 2,949.40
26/06/2013 175450 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 83.00 3,032.40
27/06/2013 175484 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 6.60 3,039.00
27/06/2013 175585 Members Food HOUSE PURCHASES 26.00 3,065.00
28/06/2013 175665 Cafe Quorum HOUSE PURCHASES 7.00 3,072.00
28/06/2013 175716 Strangers Food HOUSE PURCHASES 68.50 3,140.50

This is an open item statement and only shows outstanding amounts as at the date shown above.
Current 30 days 60 days 90 days 120+ days Total Due By 30/04/2014 $ 3,140.50
3140.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

REMITTANCE ADVICE << Please detach and return with your payment  <<

Payment Method: Cheque Cash Amex Visa Mastercard
STATEMENT

Card Number: Our Ref: MAGUIR/05058
Debtor: Mr D W Maguire MP

Expiry Date:

Name on Card: Signature:

*** EOY 2013 *** Total Due: $ 3,140.50

Macquarie Street
Sydney   NSW   2000 Due Date: 30/04/2014
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